
 

  

 

 

 
Date   Team  Game    Location  Time 

 
Jan 5-6  Fri-Sat 7th White  Crescent Elk tournament  Crescent Elk TBA 

Jan 11  Thurs 7th Blue  SB vs. Sunny Brae   Sunny Brae 5:00 PM 

Jan 11  Thurs 8th  SB vs. Sunny Brae   Sunny Brae 6:00 PM 
Jan 12-13  Fri-Sat 8th  University Prep tournament  Redding  TBA 

Jan 12-13  Fri-Sat 7th Blue  University Prep tournament  Redding  TBA 

Jan 12-13  Fri-Sat 7th White  University Prep tournament  Redding  TBA 
Jan 15  Mon 7th White  SB vs. Cutten   SB  4:00 PM 

Jan 16  Tues 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  

Jan 17  Wed 7th White  SB vs. Pacific Union   SB  4:00 PM 

Jan 17  Wed 7th Blue  SB vs. Pacific Union   SB  5:15 PM 

Jan 17  Wed 8th  SB vs. Pacific Union   SB  6:30 PM 

Jan 18  Thurs 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  

Jan 18  Thurs 7th Blue  SB at McKinleyville   Mack  5:00 PM 

Jan 18  Thurs 8th  SB at McKinleyville   Mack  6:15 PM 

Jan 19-20  Fri-Sat 7th Blue  SB tournament   SB/PU  TBA 

Jan 19-20  Fri-Sat 7th White  SB tournament   SB/PU  TBA 

Jan 19-20  Fri-Sat 8th  Hydesville tournament  Bear River TBA 

Jan 19-20  Fri-Sat 7th White  7th grade Bay City Classic  Eureka  TBA 
Jan 22  Mon 7th White  SB vs. South Bay   South Bay  4:00 PM 

Jan 23  Tues 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  

Jan 24  Wed 7th Blue  SB vs. Ferndale   Ferndale  5:00 PM  
Jan 24  Wed 8th  SB vs. Ferndale   Ferndale  6:15 PM 

Jan 25  Thurs 7th White  NCAL game     TBA 

Jan 25  Thurs 7th Blue  SB vs. Burnt Ranch   SB  4:00 PM 

Jan 26-27  Fri-Sat 8th  Fortuna tournament   Fortuna  TBA 

Jan 26-27  Fri-Sat 7th Blue  Pacific Union tournament  Sunny Brae TBA 

Jan 29  Mon 7th Blue  SB vs. Hoopa   SB  5:00 PM 

Jan 29  Mon 8th  SB vs. Hoopa   SB  6:15 PM 

Jan 30  Tues 7th White  NCAL game     TBA 
Feb 1  Thurs 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  

Feb 2-3  Fri- Sat 7th Blue  Trinity Valley tournament  Willow Creek TBA 

Feb 6  Tues 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  
Feb 6  Tues 7th Blue  SB vs. Crescent Elk   SB  TBA 

Feb 6  Tues 8th  SB vs. Crescent Elk   SB  TBA 

Feb 7  Wed 7th White  SB vs. Pacific Union   Pacific Union 4:00 PM 
Feb 7  Wed 7th Blue  SB vs. Pacific Union   Pacific Union 5:15 PM 

Feb 7  Wed 8th  SB vs. Pacific Union   Pacific Union 6:30 PM 

Feb 8  Thurs 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  
Feb 9-10  Fri-Sat 8th  8th grade SB tournament  SB  TBA 

Feb 9-10  Fri-Sat 7th Blue  Mack tournament   McKinleyville TBA 

Feb 12  Mon 7th Blue  SB vs. Hoopa   Hoopa  5:00 PM 
Feb 12  Mon 8th  SB vs. Hoopa   Hoopa  6:15 PM 

Feb 13  Tues 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  

Feb 15  Thurs 7th White  NCAL game     TBA  
Feb 15  Thurs 7th Blue  SB vs. Burnt Ranch   SB  5:00 PM 

Feb 17  Sat 7th Blue  SB vs. Crescent Elk   Crescent Elk 10:30 AM 

Feb 17  Sat 8th  SB vs. Redwood   Crescent City 10:30 AM 
Feb 17  Sat 7th Blue  SB vs. Redwood   Crescent City 12:30 PM 

Feb 17  Sat 8th  SB vs. Crescent Elk   Crescent Elk 12:30 PM 

Feb 21  Wed 7th Blue  SB vs. Winship   Winship  5:00 PM 
Feb 21  Wed 8th  SB vs. Winship   Winship  6:30 PM 

Feb 24  Sat 7th Blue  Jamboree at Winship   Winship  TBA 

Feb 24  Sat 8th  Jamboree at Winship   Winship  TBA 
Feb 26  Mon 7th White  SB vs. South Bay   SB  5:30 PM 

Feb 27  Tues 7th White  NCAL game     TBA 

Feb 29  Thurs 7th White  NCAL game     TBA 
March 1-2 Fri-Sat 8th   Crescent City Jaycees Tourney    TBA 

 

 

8th Coaches: Cliff Hart  707-845-4106  

  Clay Adams 440-666-5782  

7th Blue Coaches Rob Sirrine 707-407-5186 

  Cory Pinochi 707-599-4545 

7th White Coaches Josh Stanley 707-232-5600 

  Don Rasmussen 707-267-6799 

Athletic Director: Cliff Hart  707-845-4106 hartc@saintbernards.us 

mailto:hartc@saintbernards.us

